
ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS3)

124 Melvin Kochberger m 11.10.2012 VS Horn vs3 10,28 1

49 Najm Abdul Karim m 31.03.2012 VS Horn vs3 10,35 2

133 David Sperber m 09.12.2012 VS Horn vs3 10,66 3

104 Jakob Pfleger m 22.07.2013 VS Horn vs3 10,84 4

135 Moritz Zach m 27.06.2013 VS Horn vs3 10,85 5

136 Joachim Zürner m 03.11.2012 VS Horn vs3 10,91 6

46 Marcel Hauer m 21.07.2012 VS Horn vs3 10,97 7

102 Niklas Müller m 16.11.2012 VS Horn vs3 11,03 8

36 Nikola Kuhaupt m 30.06.2013 VS Gars am Kamp vs3 11,16 9

41 Simon Becker m 05.05.2013 VS Horn vs3 11,25 10

42 Sebastian Böhm m 05.02.2013 VS Horn vs3 11,53 11

99 Nico  Hauer m 16.04.2013 VS Horn vs3 11,53 11

101 Alexander Mann m 18.07.2013 VS Horn vs3 11,53 11

51 Lionel Band m 21.11.2012 VS Horn vs3 11,59 14

25 Paul Bell m 31.08.2013 VS Eggenburg vs3 11,68 15

48 Solaiman Naseri m 21.06.2013 VS Horn vs3 11,75 16

134 Timo Stocker m 07.10.2012 VS Horn vs3 11,94 17

105 Nico Jake Rauscher m 21.03.2013 VS Horn vs3 12,00 18

44 Manuel Elsigan m 02.03.2012 VS Horn vs3 12,78 19

VS3 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS3)

132 Carolina Pachtrog f 04.12.2012 VS Horn vs3 10,26 1

26 Alexandra Schichta f 02.07.2013 VS Eggenburg vs3 11,15 2

100 Rebecca Heili f 09.02.2013 VS Horn vs3 11,85 3

VS3 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS3)

124 Melvin Kochberger m 11.10.2012 VS Horn vs3 3,49 1

133 David Sperber m 09.12.2012 VS Horn vs3 3,38 2

136 Joachim Zürner m 03.11.2012 VS Horn vs3 3,18 3

46 Marcel Hauer m 21.07.2012 VS Horn vs3 3,12 4

104 Jakob Pfleger m 22.07.2013 VS Horn vs3 3,12 4

49 Najm Abdul Karim m 31.03.2012 VS Horn vs3 3,03 6

41 Simon Becker m 05.05.2013 VS Horn vs3 2,91 7

135 Moritz Zach m 27.06.2013 VS Horn vs3 2,84 8

51 Lionel Band m 21.11.2012 VS Horn vs3 2,62 9

36 Nikola Kuhaupt m 30.06.2013 VS Gars am Kamp vs3 2,61 10

25 Paul Bell m 31.08.2013 VS Eggenburg vs3 2,50 11

99 Nico  Hauer m 16.04.2013 VS Horn vs3 2,48 12

42 Sebastian Böhm m 05.02.2013 VS Horn vs3 2,46 13

102 Niklas Müller m 16.11.2012 VS Horn vs3 2,38 14

101 Alexander Mann m 18.07.2013 VS Horn vs3 2,37 15

48 Solaiman Naseri m 21.06.2013 VS Horn vs3 2,30 16

105 Nico Jake Rauscher m 21.03.2013 VS Horn vs3 2,29 17

134 Timo Stocker m 07.10.2012 VS Horn vs3 2,26 18

44 Manuel Elsigan m 02.03.2012 VS Horn vs3 2,17 19

VS3 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS3)

132 Carolina Pachtrog f 04.12.2012 VS Horn vs3 3,36 1

100 Rebecca Heili f 09.02.2013 VS Horn vs3 2,34 2

106 Dunkl Sarah f 30.11.2012 VS Horn vs3 1,86 3

VS3 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS3)

49 Najm Abdul Karim m 31.03.2012 VS Horn vs3 28,45 1

46 Marcel Hauer m 21.07.2012 VS Horn vs3 26,85 2

136 Joachim Zürner m 03.11.2012 VS Horn vs3 24,70 3

133 David Sperber m 09.12.2012 VS Horn vs3 24,20 4

105 Nico Jake Rauscher m 21.03.2013 VS Horn vs3 23,00 5

48 Solaiman Naseri m 21.06.2013 VS Horn vs3 22,35 6

124 Melvin Kochberger m 11.10.2012 VS Horn vs3 21,70 7

25 Paul Bell m 31.08.2013 VS Eggenburg vs3 20,05 8

41 Simon Becker m 05.05.2013 VS Horn vs3 19,60 9

134 Timo Stocker m 07.10.2012 VS Horn vs3 19,60 9

99 Nico  Hauer m 16.04.2013 VS Horn vs3 19,25 11

104 Jakob Pfleger m 22.07.2013 VS Horn vs3 19,15 12

42 Sebastian Böhm m 05.02.2013 VS Horn vs3 18,40 13

102 Niklas Müller m 16.11.2012 VS Horn vs3 18,10 14

44 Manuel Elsigan m 02.03.2012 VS Horn vs3 17,40 15

101 Alexander Mann m 18.07.2013 VS Horn vs3 16,70 16

47 Joel Hohenegger m 03.01.2013 VS Horn vs3 16,60 17

36 Nikola Kuhaupt m 30.06.2013 VS Gars am Kamp vs3 15,95 18

51 Lionel Band m 21.11.2012 VS Horn vs3 15,20 19

135 Moritz Zach m 27.06.2013 VS Horn vs3 14,00 20

VS3 Results from Competition Rounders



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS3)

106 Dunkl Sarah f 30.11.2012 VS Horn vs3 15,30 1

132 Carolina Pachtrog f 04.12.2012 VS Horn vs3 14,90 2

100 Rebecca Heili f 09.02.2013 VS Horn vs3 14,20 3

VS3 Results from Competition Rounders


